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MPS

FA Tartu Kaev |
Rae Spordikool

FC Florarohelised
Parnu JK

JK Tabasalu sinine

o 0 A W N PP

NoémmeKalju FC |

FK Auda

Parnu JK Vaprus kollane
Orimattilan Pedot |
Parnu JK Poseidon |
Pakri SK

o g~ wW N BT

Raasiku FC Joker

FC N6émme United punane
Pi?karskie Nadziegje Mielec
FC VamieraGlass

FC Flora 2009

o g~k w N PO

Kohila Pusivus

Overall table

1. NommeKalju FC 1
2. | Raasiku FC Joker
3. MPS

4. FA TartuKalev |

o PN W w M2 oclolN W w &~ = olr | N W >~ =

I N N N

O |lo|N|O|PFP | P |Z R N R, R R Z o|Oo|rr B O O Z2

OO |k |2

a b~ = N = O N A w W Rk R, O N g d NP P RN

P | O O N

+/-
8-3
11-5
10-7
7-7
5-10
4-13

20-2

17-5

17-7
10-16
2-11

3-28

+/-
12-2
10-3
7-6
11-5
4-9
2-21

+/-

20-2

12-2

11-5
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Overall table
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9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

FK Auda

FC Nomme United punane
Parnu JK Vaprus kollane
Rae Spordikool

Pi?karskie Nadzieje Mielec
FC VamieraGlass

FC Florarohelised
Orimattilan Pedot |

Parnu JK

FC Flora 2009

Parnu JK Poseidon |

Pakri SK

JK Tabasalu sinine

Kohila Pusivus

O Ol0o Olkr PN NN W W W Ww w =

O O r M O O O FR, N O F | FP|IPkFR kL Z

glald|lw DD OWN RPN PR RPN

+/-
17-5
10-3
17-7
10-7
7-6
11-5
7-7
10-16
5-10
4-9
2-11
3-28
4-13
2-21
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